Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabelle Leigh - (809687) - Poole SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:15.16
1:16.35
1:17.31
1:18.76
1:19.16
1:19.24
1:19.44
1:21.19
1:21.90
1:27.68
1:27.79
1:27.79
1:36.47

1:37.94

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:17.31
1:21.90
1:18.76
1:15.16
1:16.35
1:19.24
1:19.16
1:19.44

1:21.19
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

425
405
390
369
363
362
359
337
328
267
266
266
201
192

WA Pts

390
328
369
425
405
362
363
359
337

Round

Round

F
F

Date

20/02/16
20/02/16
26/11/16
07/05/16
24/10/15
31/10/15
19/07/15
04/07/15
01/10/16
05/10/14
05/07/14
06/07/14
06/07/13
07/07/12

Date

26/11/16
01/10/16
07/05/16
20/02/16
20/02/16
31/10/15
24/10/15
19/07/15
04/07/15

Meet

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints

Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints

Poole Super Sprints

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Poole 2015 Championship Gala

Dorset County 2015 Development Competition
Poole Season Starter 2016

Poole Club Championships

2014 Dorset Development Competition

2014 Dorset Development Competition
Dorset Development Meet

Dorset County ASA Development Meet

Meet

Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints

Poole Season Starter 2016

Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Poole Super Sprints

Poole 2015 Championship Gala

Dorset County 2015 Development Competition

Venue

Littledown
Littledown
Poole

Poole

Poole
Millfield
Poole
Bournemouth
Poole

Poole
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth

Bournemouth

Venue

Poole
Poole
Poole
Littledown
Littledown
Millfield
Poole
Poole

Bournemouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Club Swam Under

Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:27.68
1:27.79
1:27.79
1:36.47

1:37.94

Copyright 2024

267
266
266
201
192

05/10/14
06/07/14
05/07/14
06/07/13
07/07/12

Poole Club Championships

2014 Dorset Development Competition
2014 Dorset Development Competition
Dorset Development Meet

Dorset County ASA Development Meet

Poole
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth

Bournemouth

Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Page 2/2
4

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



