## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Isabelle Leigh - (809687) - Poole SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.16	425		20/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Poole	2
1:16.35	405		20/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Poole	2
1:17.31	390	F	26/11/16	Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
1:18.76	369	F	07/05/16	Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
1:19.16	363	F	24/10/15	Poole Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
1:19.24	362	F	31/10/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Poole	2
1:19.44	359		19/07/15	Poole 2015 Championship Gala	Poole	Poole	4
1:21.19	337		04/07/15	Dorset County 2015 Development Competition	Bournemouth	Poole	3
1:21.90	328	F	01/10/16	Poole Season Starter 2016	Poole	Poole	3
1:27.68	267		05/10/14	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
1:27.79	266		05/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
1:27.79	266		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
1:36.47	201		06/07/13	Dorset Development Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	3
1:37.94	192		07/07/12	Dorset County ASA Development Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.31	390	F	26/11/16	Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
1:21.90	328	F	01/10/16	Poole Season Starter 2016	Poole	Poole	3
1:18.76	369	F	07/05/16	Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
1:15.16	425		20/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Poole	2
1:16.35	405		20/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Poole	2
1:19.24	362	F	31/10/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Poole	2
1:19.16	363	F	24/10/15	Poole Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
1:19.44	359		19/07/15	Poole 2015 Championship Gala	Poole	Poole	4
1:21.19 Copyright 2024	337 <b>1</b>		04/07/15	Dorset County 2015 Development Competition	Bournemouth	Poole Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

						Page 2 / 2
1:27.68	267	05/10/14	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
1:27.79	266	06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
1:27.79	266	05/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
1:36.47	201	06/07/13	Dorset Development Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	3
1:37.94	192	07/07/12	Dorset County ASA Development Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS